IN-ROOM DINING MENU

THE CHESTERFIELD MAYFAIR

L s
If you wish to explore our menus and order via our app, please scan the QR code above.

To place your order please dial O

A £7.50 tray service charge per tray will be added to your In-Room Dining bill. Prices include VAT at
the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



The
Chesterfield

MAYFAIR

A WARM WELCOME TO
THE CHESTERFIELD MAYFAIR HOTEL

If you have any special requests or would like allergen information,
please let us know and a member of our team will be happy to
discuss available options with you.

We only use free-range eggs and are committed to using local and
sustainable suppliers as far as possible.



CONTENTS

ALL DAY DINING (11AM - 11PM) PAGE 4
DESSERTS PAGE 6
CHILDREN'S MENU PAGE 7
NIGHT MENU PAGE 9
HOT BEVERAGES PAGE 10
SOFT DRINKS PAGE 11
WINE LIST PAGE 12
SPIRITS PAGE 14

SPIRITS AND BEERS PAGE 15



ALL DAY DINING

Served from 11am - 11pm

SMALL PLATES
One Plate £10 | Four Plates £34

PORK & APPLE SAUSAGE ROLLS, BROWN SAUCE

VEGETABLE SAMOSAS (V)
Tamarind & mint chutney
MONKFISH SCAMPI, TARTARE SAUCE

CHICKEN SATAY, CORIANDER, LIME

TOASTIES
Served on sourdough bread with fries

CHILLI CHEESE TOASTIE (V)
Green chilli, Cheddar cheese, red onion

CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (V)
Cheddar cheese, tomato

HONEY ROASTED HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE
Wiltshire cured ham, Cheddar cheese

VEGAN CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (VG)
Vegan cheese, tomato

SANDWICHES
CHESTERFIELD CLUB SANDWICH

Grilled sourdough, Devonshire chicken, egg, smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce,

mayonnaise, fries

LOBSTER & CRAYFISH ROLL
Marie Rose, brioche bun, lettuce, fries

STEAK SANDWICH

Grilled sourdough, rump steak, caramelized onion, horseradish creme,

watercress, fries

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan
4

19

19

19

19

24

29

25



ALL DAY DINING

Served from 11am - 11pm

SALADS

BEA TOLLMAN’S CAESAR SALAD . »
Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, anchovies, Parmesan
Add grilled chicken £5

BEA TOLLMAN’S COBB SALAD »

Avocado, blue cheese, chicken, parma ham, tomato, boiled egg, watercress

BURGERS

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER
Marinated chicken breast, asian slaw, spicy mayonnaise, fries

CHESTERFIELD CHEESE & BACON BURGER
Pickled cucumber, caramelised onion, burger sauce, fries

VEGETABLE & CHICKPEA BURGER (V)
Spicy mayonnaise, lettuce, pickled cucumber, red onion, fries

DESSERTS

BEA TOLLMAN'’S BAKED VANILLA CHEESECAKE (V) ,»*
Seasonal compote

COCONUT & VANILLA PANNA COTTA (VG)
Seasonal compote, coconut shavings

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan

} A favourite signature dish of Mrs T, our Founder and President.

5

20

25

25

25

22

14

14



CHILDREN’S MENU

Served from 11am - 11pm
Suitable for guests under 12 years old

LITTLE PLATES

GARDENER’S POT (VG)
Selection of vegetable crudités with hummus

SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG)
MONKFISH SCAMPI

BEA TOLLMAN'’S SESAME FRIED CHICKEN, GREEN GODDESS DIP .**

SCRAMBLED EGG WITH TOAST (V)
CHICKEN, LETTUCE, AVOCADO WRAP
GRILLED CORN ON THE COB WITH LEMON AND BUTTER (V)

TOASTIES
Served with fries and mixed salad

CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (V)
Cheddar cheese, tomato

HONEY ROASTED HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE
Wiltshire cured ham, Cheddar cheese

VEGAN CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (VG)
Vegan cheese, tomato

PASTA
MACARONI CHEESE

SPAGHETTI OR PENNE SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE
Tomato and Grilled Courgette (VG) or Bolognaise

SALAD

BEA TOLLMAN’S CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD *
Chicken, Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, Parmesan, anchovies

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan
I A favourite signature dish of Mrs T, our Founder and President.
6

10

10
10
10
10

19

19

19

12
15

25



CHILDREN’S MENU

Served from 11am - 11pm
Suitable for guests under 12 years old

BIGGER PLATES
Served with your choice of fries, creamy mash or new potatoes, and
mushy peas, creamed spinach, seasonal vegetables or a crisp mixed salad

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER
Brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles

BEYOND MEAT BURGER (V)
Bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles

GRILLED CHICKEN
BAKED FISH OF THE DAY

DESSERTS
SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD (VG)

HAZELNUT DELICE, RASPBERRY SORBET (V)
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE, VANILLA ICE CREAM (V)
BANANA SPLIT (V)

MILK AND COOKIES (V)

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS AND SORBET (V)
YOGHURT WITH SEASONAL FRUIT COMPOTE (V)

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan

7

20

15

20
25

N NN NN NN



NIGHT MENU

SMALL PLATES
One Plate £10 | Four Plates £34

PORK & APPLE SAUSAGE ROLLS, BROWN SAUCE

VEGETABLE SAMOSAS (V)
Tamarind & mint chutney

MONKFISH SCAMPI, TARTARE SAUCE
CHICKEN SATAY, CORIANDER, LIME

TOASTIES
Served on sourdough bread with fries

CHILLI CHEESE TOASTIE (V)
Green chilli, Cheddar cheese, red onion

CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (V)
Cheddar cheese, tomato

HONEY ROASTED HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE
Wiltshire cured ham, Cheddar cheese

VEGAN CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (VG)
Vegan cheese, tomato
SANDWICHES

CHESTERFIELD CLUB SANDWICH
Grilled sourdough, Devonshire chicken, egg, smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce,

mayonnaise, fries

SALADS

BEA TOLLMAN'’S CAESAR SALAD »

Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, anchovies, Parmesan
DESSERTS

BEA TOLLMAN'’S BAKED VANILLA CHEESECAKE (V) ,»*
Seasonal compote

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan
I A favourite signature dish of Mrs T, our Founder and President.
8

19

19

19

19

24

20

14



HOT BEVERAGES

Accompanied with homemade biscuits

LOOSE LEAF TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
SIGNATURE EARL GREY
CHAMOMILE

GREEN TEA
MOROCCAN MINT
FRESH MINT

COFFEE
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

Alternative milks available:
Soy Milk, Oat Milk, Almond Milk, Coconut Milk

LIQUEUR COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE
Coffee with Jameson whiskey and double cream

BAILEYS COFFEE
Coffee with Baileys and double cream

ALMOND & ORANGE COFFEE
Coffee with Amaretto, Cointreau and double cream

NN NN NN

15

15

15



SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS
STILL WATER 330ML/750ML 6.50/8.50
SPARKLING WATER 330ML/750ML 6.50/8.50
TONIC WATER
SODA WATER
COCA-COLA

DIET COCA-COLA
COCA-COLA ZERO
LEMONADE
GINGER ALE
COCONUT WATER

&N O N 0 0 O O O

JUICES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE
APPLE

GRAPEFRUIT

CRANBERRY

PINEAPPLE

PEACH

N O 8 O O O

10



WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE
LANSON BLACK LABEL RESERVE
LANSON ROSE

LANSON WHITE LABEL
BOLLINGER

DOM PERIGNON

CRISTAL ROEDERER

WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO, STELLA ALPINA, ALTO ADIGE
Italy

BLANC DE MER, BOUCHARD FINLAYSON
South Africa

GAVI DI GAVI, BOSCHETTO DOCG
Italy

SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACKSON ESTATE,
‘THE SETTLER’
New Zealand

ALBARINO, PAZOS DE LUSCO
Spain
MACON-CHARDONNAY RESERVE,

CAVE DE LUGNY
Burgundy, France

CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAU-LIGNEAU,
PIERRE PONNELLE
Burgundy, France

SANCERRE DOMAINE REVERDY DUCROUX
Burgundy, France

SPARKLING WINE

ZARLINO PROSECCO ASOLO DOCG
Italy

11

125ml
22
22
22

125ml
13

15

15

17

17

18

24

31

16.50

250ml
15

17

17

19

19

21

32

36

Bottle
110
120
120
140
395
450

Bottle
42

44

50

55

55

60

94

97

55



WINE LIST

ROSE WINE

D’ESTOUBLON ROSE, ROSEBLOOD
South of France

MELLOT LE PARADIS SANCERRE
Loire, France

ROCK ANGEL ROSE BY WHISPERING ANGELS
South of France

RED WINE
MALBEC, ZUCCARDI Q
Argentina

CHIANTI CLASSICO, VALIANO 6.38
GRAN SELEZIONE
Italy

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WIRRA WIRRA MVCG
Australia

RIOJA RESERVA, BERONIAS. 198

Spain

PINOT NOIR, BOURGOGNE, CAVE DE LUGNY
Burgundy, France

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE DES MULETS PERRIN
Rhone, France

DUCKHORN CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Napa Valley, USA

LOUIS LATOUR ‘MARSANNAY’
Burgundy, France

12

175ml
18

175ml

16

18

20

24

23

41

250ml
21

250ml

21

24

25

28

31

50

Bottle
63

70

80

Bottle

60

70

77

85

85

93

165

165



SPIRITS

GIN

TANQUERAY 13
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 14
HENDRICK’S 14
MARTIN MILLER’S 14
BROCKMAN’S 15
SIPSMITH 15
TANQUERAY 10 16
MONKEY 47 20
VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE 13
BELVEDERE 13.50
KETEL ONE 13.50
TITO’S 13.50
GREY GOOSE 14
RUM

HAVANA ANEJO WHITE 3 YEARS 13
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM 13
MATUSALEM RUM 15 YEARS 13
WHISKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 13
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH 14
BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YEARS 14.50
DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS 15

YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS 27

13



DIGESTIF
TAYLOR'’S LBV
COURVOISIER VS
MARTELL XO

LIQUEURS
AMARETTO
TIA MARIA
BENEDICTINE
COINTREAU
LIMONCELLO
BAILEYS

SPIRITS AND BEERS

12
13
35

NO O 0 N0 VO

10

BEER, LAGER AND CIDER

PERONI

MEANTIME PALE ALE

GUINNESS
LONDON PRIDE
MAGNERS CIDER

LUCKY SAINT (0.5%)

DRAUGHT BEER

c 0 ©0 0 0 o

HEINEKEN (PINT/HALF PINT) 10/7
MORETTI (PINT/HALF PINT) 10/7

14



The
Chesterfield

MAYFAIR

Alcohol by volume
Champagne 12.0% - 13.0%
White & Red wine 12.0% - 13.0%
Beers 4.3% - 5.5%
Vermouth 14.7% - 18.0%
Campari 25.0%

Ricard 45.0%

Pernod 40.0%

Sherry & Port 15.5% - 20.0%
Gin 37.5% - 49.3%
Vodka 37.5% - 49.3%
Rum 37.5% - 50.5%
Whisky 40.0% - 70.0%
Cognac 40.0% - 46.5%

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the measures for
the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisky in these premises is 50ml and multiples
thereof. Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measure of

175ml. Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml. Please note our
references, vintages and prices were correct at the time of printing but are
subject to change.



