IN-ROOM DINING MENU

THE CHESTERFIELD MAYFAIR



If you wish to explore our menus and order via our app, please scan the QR code above.

To place your order please dial 0

A £7.50 tray service charge per tray will be added to your In-Room Dining bill. Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



A WARM WELCOME TO THE CHESTERFIELD MAYFAIR HOTEL

If you have any special requests or would like allergen information, please let us know and a member of our team will be happy to discuss available options with you.

We only use free-range eggs and are committed to using local and sustainable suppliers as far as possible.

CONTENTS

ALL DAY DINING (11AM - 11PM)	PAGE 4
DESSERTS	PAGE 6
CHILDREN'S MENU	PAGE 7
NIGHT MENU	PAGE 9
HOT BEVERAGES	PAGE 10
SOFT DRINKS	PAGE 11
WINE LIST	PAGE 12
SPIRITS	PAGE 14
SPIRITS AND BEERS	PAGE 15

ALL DAY DINING

Served from 11am - 11pm

SM		

One Plate £10 | Four Plates £34

PORK & APPLE SAUSAGE ROLLS, BROWN SAUCE

VEGETABLE SAMOSAS (V)

Tamarind & mint chutney

MONKFISH SCAMPI, TARTARE SAUCE

CHICKEN SATAY, CORIANDER, LIME

Served on sourdough bread with fries

TOASTIES

CHILLI CHELSE TO NOTHE (V)	19
Green chilli, Cheddar cheese, red onion	
CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (V) Cheddar cheese, tomato	19
HONEY ROASTED HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE Wiltshire cured ham, Cheddar cheese	19

19

VEGAN CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (VG)
Vegan cheese, tomato

SANDWICHES

CHESTERFIELD CLUB SANDWICH	24
Grilled sourdough, Devonshire chicken, egg, smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce,	

mayonnaise, fries

LOBSTER & CRAYFISH ROLL	29
Marie Rose brioche bun lettuce fries	

STEAK SANDWICH	25

Grilled sourdough, rump steak, caramelized onion, horseradish crème, watercress, fries

ALL DAY DINING

Served from 11am - 11pm

SALADS

BEA TOLLMAN'S CAESAR SALAD Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, anchovies, Parmesan Add grilled chicken £5	20
BEA TOLLMAN'S COBB SALAD >> Avocado, blue cheese, chicken, parma ham, tomato, boiled egg, watercress	25
BURGERS	
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER Marinated chicken breast, asian slaw, spicy mayonnaise, fries	25
CHESTERFIELD CHEESE & BACON BURGER Pickled cucumber, caramelised onion, burger sauce, fries	25
VEGETABLE & CHICKPEA BURGER (V) Spicy mayonnaise, lettuce, pickled cucumber, red onion, fries	22
DESSERTS	
BEA TOLLMAN'S BAKED VANILLA CHEESECAKE (V) 🥕 Seasonal compote	14
COCONUT & VANILLA PANNA COTTA (VG) Seasonal compote, coconut shavings	14

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan

▶ A favourite signature dish of Mrs T, our Founder and President.

CHILDREN'S MENU

Served from 11am - 11pm Suitable for guests under 12 years old

LITTLE PLATES

GARDENER'S POT (VG) Selection of vegetable crudités with hummus	10
SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG)	6
MONKFISH SCAMPI	10
BEA TOLLMAN'S SESAME FRIED CHICKEN, GREEN GODDESS DIP 🥕	10
SCRAMBLED EGG WITH TOAST (V)	10
CHICKEN, LETTUCE, AVOCADO WRAP	10
GRILLED CORN ON THE COB WITH LEMON AND BUTTER (V)	6
TOASTIES Served with fries and mixed salad	
CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (V) Cheddar cheese, tomato	19
HONEY ROASTED HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE Wiltshire cured ham, Cheddar cheese	19
VEGAN CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (VG) Vegan cheese, tomato	19
PASTA	
MACARONI CHEESE	12
SPAGHETTI OR PENNE SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE Tomato and Grilled Courgette (VG) or Bolognaise	15
SALAD	
BEA TOLLMAN'S CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 🥕 Chicken, Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, Parmesan, anchovies	25

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan

▶ A favourite signature dish of Mrs T, our Founder and President.

CHILDREN'S MENU

Served from 11am - 11pm Suitable for guests under 12 years old

BIGGER PLATES

Served with your choice of fries, creamy mash or new potatoes, and mushy peas, creamed spinach, seasonal vegetables or a crisp mixed salad	
CLASSIC BEEF BURGER	20
Brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles	
BEYOND MEAT BURGER (V) Bun, lettuce, tomato, pickles	15
GRILLED CHICKEN	20
BAKED FISH OF THE DAY	25
DESSERTS	
SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD (VG)	7
HAZELNUT DELICE, RASPBERRY SORBET (V)	7
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE, VANILLA ICE CREAM (V)	7
BANANA SPLIT (V)	7
MILK AND COOKIES (V)	7
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS AND SORBET (V)	7

YOGHURT WITH SEASONAL FRUIT COMPOTE (V)

NIGHT MENU

SMALL PLATES One Plate £10 Four Plates £34	
PORK & APPLE SAUSAGE ROLLS, BROWN SAUCE	
VEGETABLE SAMOSAS (V) Tamarind & mint chutney	
MONKFISH SCAMPI, TARTARE SAUCE	
CHICKEN SATAY, CORIANDER, LIME	
TOASTIES Served on sourdough bread with fries	
CHILLI CHEESE TOASTIE (V) Green chilli, Cheddar cheese, red onion	19
CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (V) Cheddar cheese, tomato	19
HONEY ROASTED HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE Wiltshire cured ham, Cheddar cheese	19
VEGAN CHEESE & TOMATO TOASTIE (VG) Vegan cheese, tomato	19
SANDWICHES	
CHESTERFIELD CLUB SANDWICH Grilled sourdough, Devonshire chicken, egg, smoked bacon, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise, fries	24
SALADS	
BEA TOLLMAN'S CAESAR SALAD >> Baby Gem lettuce, garlic croutons, anchovies, Parmesan	20
DESSERTS	
BEA TOLLMAN'S BAKED VANILLA CHEESECAKE (V) >> Seasonal compote	14

(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan

▶ A favourite signature dish of Mrs T, our Founder and President.

HOT BEVERAGES

Accompanied with homemade biscuits

LOOSE LEAF TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	7
SIGNATURE EARL GREY	7
CHAMOMILE	7
GREEN TEA	7
MOROCCAN MINT	7
FRESH MINT	7
COFFEE	
ESPRESSO	7
CAPPUCCINO	7
LATTE	7
Alternative milks available: Soy Milk, Oat Milk, Almond Milk, Coconut Milk	
LIQUEUR COFFEE	
IRISH COFFEE Coffee with Jameson whiskey and double cream	15
BAILEYS COFFEE Coffee with Baileys and double cream	15
ALMOND & ORANGE COFFEE Coffee with Amaretto, Cointreau and double cream	15

SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS STILL WATER 330ML/750ML 6.50/8.50 SPARKLING WATER 330ML/750ML 6.50/8.50 **TONIC WATER** 6 **SODA WATER** 6 COCA-COLA 6 DIET COCA-COLA 6 COCA-COLA ZERO 6 LEMONADE 6 **GINGER ALE** 6 **COCONUT WATER** 6 **JUICES** FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE 6 APPLE 6 **GRAPEFRUIT** 6 **CRANBERRY** 6

6

6

PINEAPPLE

PEACH

WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE	125ml		Bottle
LANSON BLACK LABEL RESERVE	22		110
LANSON ROSÉ	22		120
LANSON WHITE LABEL	22		120
BOLLINGER			140
DOM PÉRIGNON			395
CRISTAL ROEDERER			450
WHITE WINE	125ml	250ml	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO, STELLA ALPINA, ALTO ADIGE Italy	13	15	42
BLANC DE MER, BOUCHARD FINLAYSON South Africa	15	17	44
GAVI DI GAVI, BOSCHETTO DOCG Italy	15	17	50
SAUVIGNON BLANC, JACKSON ESTATE, 'THE SETTLER' New Zealand	17	19	55
ALBARIÑO, PAZOS DE LUSCO Spain	17	19	55
MACON-CHARDONNAY RESERVE, CAVE DE LUGNY Burgundy, France	18	21	60
CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAU-LIGNEAU, PIERRE PONNELLE Burgundy, France	24	32	94
SANCERRE DOMAINE REVERDY DUCROUX Burgundy, France	31	36	97
SPARKLING WINE			
ZARLINO PROSECCO ASOLO DOCG Italy	16.50		55

WINE LIST

ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
D'ESTOUBLON ROSE, ROSEBLOOD	18	21	63
South of France			70
MELLOT LE PARADIS SANCERRE Loire, France			70
ROCK ANGEL ROSÉ BY WHISPERING ANGELS			80
South of France			
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
MALBEC, ZUCCARDI Q	16	21	60
Argentina			
CHIANTI CLASSICO, VALIANO 6.38	4.0	0.4	70
GRAN SELEZIONE Italy	18	24	70
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WIRRA WIRRA MVCG	20	25	77
Australia			
RIOJA RESERVA, BERONIA S. 198	24	28	85
Spain	0.0	0.4	0.5
PINOT NOIR, BOURGOGNE, CAVE DE LUGNY Burgundy, France	23	31	85
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE DES MULETS PERRIN			93
Rhone, France			
DUCKHORN CABERNET SAUVIGNON Napa Valley, USA			165
LOUIS LATOUR 'MARSANNAY'	41	50	165
Burgundy, France			

SPIRITS

GIN	
TANQUERAY	13
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	14
HENDRICK'S	14
MARTIN MILLER'S	14
BROCKMAN'S	15
SIPSMITH	15
TANQUERAY 10	16
MONKEY 47	20
VODKA	
ABSOLUT BLUE	13
BELVEDERE KETEL ONE	13.50 13.50
TITO'S	13.50
GREY GOOSE	14
RUM	
HAVANA AÑEJO WHITE 3 YEARS	13
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM	13
MATUSALEM RUM 15 YEARS	13
WHISKEY	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	13
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	14
BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12 YEARS	14.50
DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS	15
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS	27

SPIRITS AND BEERS

DIGESTIF	
TAYLOR'S LBV	12
COURVOISIER VS	13
MARTELL XO	35
LIQUEURS	
AMARETTO	9
TIA MARIA	9
BENEDICTINE	9
COINTREAU	9
LIMONCELLO	9
BAILEYS	10
BEER, LAGER AND CIDER	
PERONI	8
MEANTIME PALE ALE	8
GUINNESS	8
LONDON PRIDE	8
MAGNERS CIDER	8
LUCKY SAINT (0.5%)	8
DRAUGHT BEER	
HEINEKEN (PINT/HALF PINT)	10/7
MORETTI (PINT/HALF PINT)	10/7

The Chesterfield

Alcohol by volume

Champagne 12.0% - 13.0%
White & Red wine 12.0% - 13.0%
Beers 4.3% - 5.5%
Vermouth 14.7% - 18.0%
Campari 25.0%
Ricard 45.0%
Pernod 40.0%
Sherry & Port 15.5% - 20.0%
Gin 37.5% - 49.3%
Vodka 37.5% - 49.3%
Rum 37.5% - 50.5%
Whisky 40.0% - 70.0%
Cognac 40.0% - 46.5%

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the measures for the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whisky in these premises is 50ml and multiples thereof. Champagne and sparkling wines are sold by the glass measure of 175ml. Port and Sherry are sold by the glass measured at 75ml. Please note our references, vintages and prices were correct at the time of printing but are subject to change.